
Klausurtermine Jahrgang: Q1 Stand: 13.09.2021 08:42:13 2021/22.1

Kalenderwoche: 38

1. Quartal

23.09.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK5 Scap 20 1 - 34

SW-GK1 Alld 6 1 - 34

BI-GK2 Häff 15 1 - 34

28.09.2021 (Dienstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

E-LK1 Zirk 17 1 - 4LK B

PA-LK1 Wahl 27 1 - 4LK B

EK-LK1 Vies 14 1 - 4LK B

GE-LK1 Heck 15 1 - 4LK B

M-LK2 Otto 18 1 - 4LK B

BI-LK2 Hahn 12 1 - 4LK B

SP-LK1 Rath 18 1 - 4LK B

30.09.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK4 Lien 20 3 - 55

PA-GK1 Herm 23 3 - 55

SW-GK2 O-D 9 3 - 55

M-GK2 Scub 19 3 - 55

CH-GK2 Klaw 5 3 - 55

04.10.2021 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-LK1 Angl 19 1 - 4LK A

E-LK2 Clar 28 1 - 4LK A

F-LK1 Scne 9 1 - 4LK A

M-LK1 Deul 26 1 - 4LK A

PH-LK1 Sing 8 1 - 4LK A

CH-LK1 Klaw 9 1 - 4LK A

BI-LK1 Häff 22 1 - 4LK A

06.10.2021 (Mittwoch)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

S-GK1 Scri 11 3 - 69

06.10.2021 (Mittwoch)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK2 Scmi 20 3 - 59

E-GK4 Haus 19 3 - 59

KU-GK1 Heyn 3 3 - 59

EK-GK1 Fold 13 3 - 59

M-GK3 Deul 17 3 - 59

08.10.2021 (Freitag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

KU-GK3 Kulb 2 3 - 57

M-GK4 Völk 21 3 - 57

PH-GK1 Flot 7 3 - 57

25.10.2021 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK3 Kraf 21 3 - 51

E-GK1 J-W 19 3 - 51

F-GK1 H-B 12 3 - 51

ER-GK1 Scmi 2 3 - 51

M-GK1 Mich 20 3 - 51

28.10.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK1 VieF 21 4 - 68

E-GK3 Füge 17 4 - 68

GE-GK1 Stel 9 4 - 68

GE_E-GK1 Kahi 7 4 - 68

IF-GK1 Krig 4 4 - 68

29.10.2021 (Freitag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

L-GK1 Rath 9 1 - 36

PL-GK1 Osha 2 1 - 36

EK-GK2 Kuth 10 1 - 36

CH-GK1 Eusk 5 1 - 36

BI-GK3 Rasc 13 1 - 36

02.11.2021 (Dienstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

S0-GK1 Krig 3 3 - 52

PL-GK2 Stul 7 3 - 52

GE-GK2 Röhr 8 3 - 52

KR-GK2 Voge 1 3 - 52

IF-GK2 Rabr 3 3 - 52

03.11.2021 (Mittwoch)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

E-GK2 Zirk 19 1 - 33

KU-GK2 E-E 0 1 - 33

BI-GK1 Voge 18 1 - 33

Termin 1
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Klausurtermine Jahrgang: Q1 Stand: 13.09.2021 08:42:13 2021/22.1

Kalenderwoche: 48

2. Quartal

02.12.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK5 Scap 20 1 - 34

SW-GK1 Alld 6 1 - 34

BI-GK2 Häff 15 1 - 34

03.12.2021 (Freitag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

KU-GK3 Kulb 2 3 - 57

M-GK4 Völk 21 3 - 57

PH-GK1 Flot 7 3 - 57

07.12.2021 (Dienstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

PA-LK1 Wahl 27 1 - 4LK B

EK-LK1 Vies 14 1 - 4LK B

GE-LK1 Heck 15 1 - 4LK B

M-LK2 Otto 18 1 - 4LK B

BI-LK2 Hahn 12 1 - 4LK B

SP-LK1 Rath 18 1 - 4LK B

09.12.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK4 Lien 20 3 - 55

PA-GK1 Herm 23 3 - 55

SW-GK2 O-D 9 3 - 55

M-GK2 Scub 19 3 - 55

CH-GK2 Klaw 5 3 - 55

13.12.2021 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-LK1 Angl 19 1 - 4LK A

F-LK1 Scne 9 1 - 4LK A

M-LK1 Deul 26 1 - 4LK A

PH-LK1 Sing 8 1 - 4LK A

CH-LK1 Klaw 9 1 - 4LK A

BI-LK1 Häff 22 1 - 4LK A

15.12.2021 (Mittwoch)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK2 Scmi 20 3 - 59

S-GK1 Scri 11 3 - 59

KU-GK1 Heyn 3 3 - 59

EK-GK1 Fold 13 3 - 59

M-GK3 Deul 17 3 - 59

17.12.2021 (Freitag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

L-GK1 Rath 9 1 - 36

PL-GK1 Osha 2 1 - 36

EK-GK2 Kuth 10 1 - 36

CH-GK1 Eusk 5 1 - 36

BI-GK3 Rasc 13 1 - 36

20.12.2021 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

F-GK1 H-B 12 3 - 61

20.12.2021 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK3 Kraf 21 3 - 51

ER-GK1 Scmi 2 3 - 51

M-GK1 Mich 20 3 - 51

23.12.2021 (Donnerstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

D-GK1 VieF 21 4 - 68

GE-GK1 Stel 9 4 - 68

GE_E-GK1 Kahi 7 4 - 68

IF-GK1 Krig 4 4 - 68

10.01.2022 (Montag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

E-LK1 Zirk 17 1 - 6LK B

E-LK2 Clar 28 1 - 6LK A

E-GK2 Zirk 19 1 - 63

E-GK1 J-W 19 1 - 61

E-GK3 Füge 17 1 - 68

E-GK4 Haus 19 1 - 69

11.01.2022 (Dienstag)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

S0-GK1 Krig 3 3 - 52

PL-GK2 Stul 7 3 - 52

GE-GK2 Röhr 8 3 - 52

KR-GK2 Voge 1 3 - 52

IF-GK2 Rabr 3 3 - 52

12.01.2022 (Mittwoch)

Kurs Schüler ZeitLehrerBlock

BI-GK1 Voge 18 1 - 33

Termin 2
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